
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198712220004
01100

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01120

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01190

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GENRY,
PHILLIP B. &
SUSAN

164 651

198712220004
01170

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01250

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01330

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01290

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSS, LOIS R. 164 651

198712220004
01380

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01430

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01400

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01450

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOORE,
COMILLIOUS
& JANIC

164 651

198712220004
01440

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01460

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01470

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01600

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01570

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01580

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SULLIVAN,
THOMAS

164 651

198712220004
01650

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01690

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COTTINGHAM,
BROWNING &
PE

164 651

198712220004
01750

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBINSON,
SCOTT W. &
MOLL

164 651

198712220004
01770

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01790

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
RONNIE &
FRANKIE

164 651

198712220004
01860

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROLAND,
BILLY C. &
PAMELA

164 651

198712220004
01840

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659



198712220004
01940

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01910

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
01900

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01950

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02020

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02060

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659


