	5	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied:	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Na	me= MID-	STATE H	OMES IN	С;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712220004 01100	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01120	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01190	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GENRY, PHILLIP B. & SUSAN	164	651				
198712220004 01170	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 01250	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01330	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01290	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSS, LOIS R.	164	651				
198712220004 01380	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 01430	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01400	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01450	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOORE, COMILLIOUS & JANIC	164	651				
198712220004 01440	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 01460	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01470	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 01600	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01570	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01580	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SULLIVAN, THOMAS	164	651				
198712220004 01650	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 01690	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COTTINGHAM, BROWNING & PE	164	651				
198712220004 01750	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBINSON, SCOTT W. & MOLL	164	651				
198712220004 01770	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 01790	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, RONNIE & FRANKIE	164	651				
198712220004 01860	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROLAND, BILLY C. & PAMELA	164	651				
198712220004 01840	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				

12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor		SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		
12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651		
12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor		SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		
12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor		SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		
12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		
12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor		SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		